7173 S. Havana Street, Suite 600 • Englewood, CO 80112 • USA • (303)-957-1003 • sales@BlueRadios.com
Bluetooth® 4.0 Low Energy Single Mode Power-Optimized Class 1 SoC Module
nBlue
TM
BR-LE4.0-S3A (CC2541)
 AT HOME. AT WORK. ON THE ROAD.  USING BLUETOOTH LOW ENERGY WIRELESS
TECHNOLOGY MEANS TOTAL FREEDOM FROM THE CONSTRAINTS AND CLUTTER OF

7173 S. Havana Street, Suite 600 • Englewood, CO 80112 • USA • (303)-957-1003 • sales@BlueRadios.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pricing and ordering information can be found at:
PART NUMBER
BR-LE4.0-S3#
BR = BlueRadios
LE = Low Energy
4.0 = Bluetooth LE version
  S = Single Mode
  3 = Power-Optimized Class 1 SoC Module +10 meter (CC2541)
  # = A (Antenna)
  # = U (U.FL RF Connector) built to order, not a stock item, 5K minimum
  # = N (No Antenna, SMD Output) built to order, not a stock item, 5K minimum
Part Number   Description
1. BR-LE4.0-S3A   Bluetooth Low Energy v4.0 Single Mode with Antenna
2. BR-LE4.0-S3U                Bluetooth Low Energy v4.0 Single Mode with U.FL RF Connector
3. BR-LE4.0-S3N    Bluetooth Low Energy v4.0 Single Mode No Antenna, SMD Output
STANDARD PACKAGING
Tape and Reel (T&R) 500 or 1,000 piece 340mm x 25mm reel sizes
DEVELOPMENT KIT (BR-EVAL-LE4.0-S2A)
Development kit available containing everything required to set up a connection quickly and evaluate range and
performance of the BR-LE4.0-S2A: http://www.blueradios.com/hardware_EVAL-LE4.0-S2.htm
CUSTOM FIRMWARE
The AT.s command interface can be modified for high volume customers and custom embedded software development
is available upon request
ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTATION